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LOCATION NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER WEBSITE 

Northland 

Stuart Henderson 
(Whangarei) 

stuarthenderson@hendersonreeves..co.nz +64 9 430 4350 www.hendersonreeves.co.nz/profile/stuart-
henderson  

Wayne McKean 
(Whangarei) 

wayne.mckean@wrmk.co.nz +64 9 470 2434
+64 21 984 631

www.wrmk.co.nz/staff/wayne-mckean 

Auckland / 
Manukau 

Dale Dufty dale@duftylaw.co.nz +64 9 216 7962
+64 21 883 944

www.daledufty.co.nz 

www.citychambers.co.nz/barristers/dale-dufty 
Sam Wimsett sam@samwimsett.com +64 9 600 1918

+64 21 338 962
www.samwimsett.com 

Katie Hogan katie@katiehogan.co.nz +64 21 752 461
+64 9 215 7791

www.katiehogan.co.nz 

www.citychambers.co.nz/barristers/katie-hogan 
Chris Wilkinson-
Smith 
(Whanganui/Auckla 
nd) 

chris@defence.co.nz +64 21 243 3178 
0800 529 529

www.defence.co.nz/our-team 

Claire Robertson claire@clairerobertson.co.nz +64 21 285 6055 https://www.veruschambers.co.nz/team-1/claire-
robertson 

Erin McGill erin@erinmcgill.co.nz +64 21 836 103 
0800 263 700

www.britomartchambers.nz/erin-mcgill 

Sam Lowery sam.lowery@bankside.co.nz +64 27 398 6497
+64 9 200 1503

https://www.bankside.co.nz/members/sam-
lowery 

Natalie Small* natalie.small@millslane.co.nz +64 27 333 3365
+64 9 977 7905

www.millslane.co.nz/barristers/natalie-small 

Waikato / 
King 

Country 

Truc Tran truc@riverbank.co.nz +64 21 246 5979 www.tructran.co.nz/ 

www.riverbankchambers.co.nz/truc-tran 
James Gurnick james@riverbank.co.nz +64 21 552 379

+64 7 974 1787
www.jamesgurnick.co.nz 

www.riverbankchambers.co.nz/james-gurnick 
Phillip Cornegé phillip@phillipcornege.com +64 7 282 0572 www.phillipcornege.com 
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www.riverbankchambers.co.nz/phillip-cornege 

Bay of 
Plenty 

Rebecca Savage Rebecca.Savage@hobec.co.nz +64 7 570 0683

Thomas 
Refoy-Butler 

+64 7 570 0693
+64 27 685 5395

Gisborne 
Michael Blaschke michael.blaschke@elvidges.co.nz +64 27 309 3639 www.elvidges.co.nz 
Tiana Epati tiana@epatilaw.nz +64 27 292 5530 www.bridgesidechambers.co.nz/tiana-epati 

Hawkes 
Bay 

Michael Blaschke michael.blaschke@elvidges.co.nz +64 27 309 3639 www.elvidges.co.nz 
Richard Stone richard@sounessstone.co.nz +64 6 878 7761 https://www.sounessstone.co.nz/people/richard-

stone/ 

Taranaki Kylie Pascoe kylie.pascoe@nks.co.nz +64 21 544 642 https://nicholsonslawyers.co.nz/people/ 
Russell Wilson rwilson1@xtra.co.nz +64 6 769 6564 https://www.rwbarrister.co.nz/services.aspx 

Manawatu 
/ 

Whanganu
i 

Paul Murray paul@paulmurray.co.nz +64 21 539 299
+64 6 355 1174

www.paulmurray.co.nz 

Chris Wilkinson-
Smith 
(Whanganui/Auckla 
nd) 

chris@defence.co.nz +64 21 243 3178 
0800 529 529

www.defence.co.nz/our-team 

Wellington 
(including 
Wairarapa) 

Amanda Hill amanda@amandahill.co.nz +64 21 566 997 www.amandahill.co.nz 

Sonja Cooper / Sam 
Benton  

sonja@smcooperlaw.co.nz / 
sam@cooperlegal.co.nz 

+64 4 499 9025 www.sonjacooperlaw.co.nz/our-team-2/our-
team/sonja-cooper 

Tim Castle tim.castle@capitalchambers.co.nz +64 21 419 323
+64 4 471 0523

www.capitalchambers.co.nz/team/tim-castle 

Andra Mobberley 
(Wairarapa) 

am@kingschambers.co.nz +64 21 0267 7157 www.kingschambers.co.nz/andra-mobberley 

Marlborou
gh 

Miriam Radich miriam@radichlaw.co.nz +64 21 447 690
+64 3 577 8450

http://www.radichlaw.co.nz/our-people/miriam-
radich/ 

https://hobec.co.nz/people/thomas-refoy-butler
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Cameron Lawes cameron.lawes@resolutionchambers.co.nz +64 27 772 2022
+64 3 548 7777

www.resolutionchambers.co.nz/cameron-lawes 

Nelson / 
Tasman 

Cameron Lawes cameron.lawes@resolutionchambers.co.nz +64 27 772 2022
+64 3 548 7777

www.resolutionchambers.co.nz/cameron-lawes 

Canterbury 
/ West 
Coast 

Helen Coutts helen.coutts@bridgesidechambers.co.nz +64 27 312 4992
+64 3 372 3466

www.bridgesidechambers.co.nz/helen-coutts 

Kerry Cook kc@bridgeside.co.nz +64 21 033 8824
+64 3 365 3810

www.bridgesidechambers.co.nz/kerry-cook 

Cameron Lawes cameron.lawes@resolutionchambers.co.nz +64 27 772 2022
+64 3 548 7777

www.resolutionchambers.co.nz/cameron-lawes 

Otago / 
Southland 

Frazer Barton frazer.barton@al.nz +64 27 222 4117
+64 3 467 7161

www.al.nz/staff/barton-frazer 

Taryn Gudmanz taryn@princeschambers.net +64 21 590 553
+64 3 477 8781

www.gudmanz.com 

* Please note that these barristers have been previously engaged by Neil Harding and HS for a discrete piece of work.

mailto:cameron.lawes@resolutionchambers.co.nz
http://www.resolutionchambers.co.nz/cameron-lawes
mailto:cameron.lawes@resolutionchambers.co.nz
http://www.resolutionchambers.co.nz/cameron-lawes
mailto:helen.coutts@bridgesidechambers.co.nz
http://www.bridgesidechambers.co.nz/helen-coutts
mailto:kc@bridgeside.co.nz
http://www.bridgesidechambers.co.nz/kerry-cook
mailto:cameron.lawes@resolutionchambers.co.nz
http://www.resolutionchambers.co.nz/cameron-lawes
mailto:frazer.barton@al.nz
http://www.al.nz/staff/barton-frazer
mailto:taryn@princeschambers.net
http://www.gudmanz.com/



